
 

 

Medical Clinical Placement Programme 

Key Contacts 2023 

Please find below the contacts that will complete the certification form at your institution when 
you are applying for a placement: 

Home Institution Contact for Home Students  
Fudan University Wang Xi:  wangxi@fudan.edu.cn 

Gao Haifeng:  hfgao@fudan.edu.cn 
 

Korea University Yoo Jung Lee: judy54me@korea.ac.kr 
 

Lund University For inbound students to Lund, please contact 
Caroline Morand caroline.morand@med.lu.se  
 
For outbound students from Lund, please contact 
Christina Jeppsson christina.jeppsson@med.lu.se 
 

Pontificia Universidad Católica de 
Chile 

Eleanore Henderson: ico.med@uc.cl  

Tecnologico de Monterrey   Verónica Fernández: vfernandez@tec.mx 
Internacional_EMCS@servicios.tecsalud.mx 
 

University of Auckland Claudia Makgill: claudia.makgill@auckland.ac.nz     
 

University College Dublin Catherine Lovett: international.medicine@ucd.ie 
 

University of Glasgow Craig Napier: Craig.Napier@glasgow.ac.uk 
 

University of Hong Kong Zukie Ho: zukieho@hku.hk 
 

University of Queensland UQ Faculty of Medicine Clinical placements:   
med.placements@uq.edu.au  
 

University of Edinburgh 
 

Shereen Arabshahhi: Shereen.Arabshahi@ed.ac.uk 
 

Shanghai Jiao Tong University Shuyan XU: Shuyanx@shsmu.edu.cn 
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